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2025 Geography Documentation 

Behavioral Risk Factor Surveillance System (BRFSS) 

BRFSS Methodology 

The zip code field is used to code the island, community and school complex dimensions. 

Some zip codes include residents in more than one Primary Care Service Area. When that 

happens, the residents are allocated to the Primary Care Service Areas as displayed in the 

second column.  

 

Zip 
Code 

Primary Care Service 
Area 

School Complex Community Island County 

96701 Hickam - Pearl City ʻAiea ʻAiea/ Pearl City Oʻahu Honolulu 

96703 Kapaʻa Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96704 South Kona Konawaena Kona Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96705 Kōloa Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96706 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa 84.3% 
Kapolei - Makakilo 15.6% 

Campbell Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu Honolulu 

96707 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa 5.5% 
Kapolei - Makakilo 94.5% 

Kapolei Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu Honolulu 

96708 Makawao Hāna Upcountry/ Hāna Maui Maui 

96709 Kapolei - Makakilo Kapolei Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu Honolulu 

96710 Hāmākua 31.2% 
Hilo 68.8% 

Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96712 Waialua Waialua N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu Honolulu 

96713 Hāna Hāna Upcountry/ Hāna Maui Maui 

96714 Hanalei Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96715 Waimea Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96716 Waimea Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96717 Ko'olauloa Kahuku N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu Honolulu 

96718 Kaʻū Pāhoa Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96719 North Kohala Kohala N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96720 Hilo Hilo & Waiākea Hilo Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 
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Zip 
Code 

Primary Care Service 
Area 

School Complex Community Island County 

96721 Hilo Hilo & Waiākea Hilo Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96722 Hanalei Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96725 North Kona Konawaena Kona Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96726 South Kona Konawaena Kona Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96727 Hāmākua Honokaʻa N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96728 Hilo Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96729 Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Maui 

96730 Ko'olauloa 94.5% 
Ko'olaupoko 5.5% 

Kahuku N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu Honolulu 

96731 Ko'olauloa Kahuku N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu Honolulu 

96732 Wailuku Maui Kahului Maui Maui 

96733 Wailuku Maui Kahului Maui Maui 

96734 Ko'olaupoko Kailua Kailua/ Waimānalo Oʻahu Honolulu 

96737 Kaʻū Kaʻū Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96738 South Kohala Kohala N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96739 North Kona Konawaena Kona Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96740 North Kona Kealakehe Kona Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96741 Kōloa Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96742 Kalawa Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Maui 

96743 South Kohala Kohala N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96744 Ko'olaupoko Castle Kaʻaʻawa/ Kahaluʻu/ 
Kāneʻohe 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96745 North Kona Kealakehe Kona Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96746 Kapaʻa Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96747 Waimea Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96748 Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Maui 

96749 Puna Keaʻau Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96750 North Kona 25.3% Konawaena Kona Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 
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Zip 
Code 

Primary Care Service 
Area 

School Complex Community Island County 

South Kona 74.6% 

96751 Kapaʻa Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96752 Waimea Waimea Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96753 Makawao 13.3% 
Wailuku 86.8% 

Maui Kahului Maui Maui 

96754 Hanalei Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96755 North Kohala Kohala N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96756 Kōloa Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96757 Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Maui 

96759 Kapolei - Makakilo Waipahu Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu Honolulu 

96760 Puna Keaʻau Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96761 Lāhainā Lahainaluna Lāhainā/ Wailuku Maui Maui 

96762 Ko'olauloa Kahuku N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu Honolulu 

96763 Lānaʻi Lānaʻi Lānaʻi Lānaʻi Maui 

96764 Hāmākua Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96765 Kōloa Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96766 Līhuʻe Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96767 Lāhainā Lahainaluna Lāhainā/ Wailuku Maui Maui 

96768 Makawao King Kekaulike Upcountry/ Hāna Maui Maui 

96769 Waimea Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96770 Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Maui 

96771 Puna Pāhoa Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96772 Kaʻū Kaʻū Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96773 Hāmākua Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96774 Hāmākua Honokaʻa N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96775 Hāmākua Honokaʻa N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96776 Hāmākua Honokaʻa N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96777 Kaʻū Kaʻū Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 
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Zip 
Code 

Primary Care Service 
Area 

School Complex Community Island County 

96778 Puna Pāhoa Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96779 Makawao 86.4% 
Wailuku 13.6% 

Hāna Upcountry/ Hāna Maui Maui 

96780 Hāmākua Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96781 Hilo Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96782 Hickam - Pearl City Pearl City ʻAiea/ Pearl City Oʻahu Honolulu 

96783 Hilo Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96784 Wailuku Maui Kahului Maui Maui 

96785 Puna Pāhoa Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96786 Wahiawā Leilehua Mililani/ Wahiawā Oʻahu Honolulu 

96788 Makawao Hāna Upcountry/ Hāna Maui Maui 

96789 Mililani Mililani Mililani/ Wahiawā Oʻahu Honolulu 

96790 Makawao Hāna Upcountry/ Hāna Maui Maui 

96791 Waialua Waialua N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu Honolulu 

96792 Waiʻanae Waiʻanae & 
Nanakuli 

Nanakuli/ Waiʻanae Oʻahu Honolulu 

96793 Wailuku Baldwin Lāhainā/ Wailuku Maui Maui 

96795 Ko'olaupoko Kalaheo Kailua/ Waimānalo Oʻahu Honolulu 

96796 Waimea Waimea Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi Kauaʻi 

96797 Waipahu Waipahu Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu Honolulu 

96801 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96802 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96803 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96804 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96805 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96806 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96807 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96808 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 
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Zip 
Code 

Primary Care Service 
Area 

School Complex Community Island County 

96809 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96810 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96811 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96812 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96813 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96814 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu McKinley Ala Moana Oʻahu Honolulu 

96815 Waikīkī - Pālolo Kaimukī Kaimukī/ Pālolo/ 
Waikīkī 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96816 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī 
41.6% 
McCully - Makiki 15.9% 
Waikīkī - Pālolo 42.6% 

Kaimukī Kaimukī/ Pālolo/ 
Waikīkī 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96817 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu 
12.1% 
Downtown - Kalihi 87.9% 

Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ 
Moanalua 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96818 Airport Moanalua 74.4% 
Hickam - Pearl City 25.6% 

Moanalua & 
Radford 

Salt Lake/ Foster Village Oʻahu Honolulu 

96819 Airport Moanalua 63% 
Downtown - Kalihi 42.4% 

Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ 
Moanalua 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96820 Airport - Moanalua Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ 
Moanalua 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96821 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Kalani Waiʻalae/ Kāhala/ 
Hawaiʻi Kai 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96822 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu 
46.4% 
McCully - Makiki 53.6% 

Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96823 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu McKinley Ala Moana Oʻahu Honolulu 

96824 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Kaiser Waiʻalae/ Kāhala/ 
Hawaiʻi Kai 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96825 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Kaiser Waiʻalae/ Kāhala/ 
Hawaiʻi Kai 

Oʻahu Honolulu 
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Zip 
Code 

Primary Care Service 
Area 

School Complex Community Island County 

96826 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu 
8.7% 
McCully - Makiki 91.2% 

McKinley Ala Moana Oʻahu Honolulu 

96827 Airport - Moanalua Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ 
Moanalua 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96828 Waikīkī - Pālolo McKinley Ala Moana Oʻahu Honolulu 

96830 Waikīkī - Pālolo Kaimukī Kaimukī/ Pālolo/ 
Waikīkī 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96835 Waikīkī - Pālolo Kaimukī Kaimukī/ Pālolo/ 
Waikīkī 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96836 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Kaimukī Kaimukī/ Pālolo/ 
Waikīkī 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96837 Downtown - Kalihi Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ 
Moanalua 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96838 Downtown - Kalihi Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ 
Moanalua 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96839 McCully - Makiki Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96840 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96841 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96842 Downtown - Kalihi Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96843 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96844 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96846 Downtown - Kalihi Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ 
Moanalua 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96847 Downtown - Kalihi McKinley Ala Moana Oʻahu Honolulu 

96848 McCully - Makiki Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96849 Downtown - Kalihi Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ 
Moanalua 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96850 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu Honolulu 

96853 Airport Moanalua 27.1% 
Hickam - Pearl City 72.9% 

Moanalua & 
Radford 

Salt Lake/ Foster Village Oʻahu Honolulu 
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Zip 
Code 

Primary Care Service 
Area 

School Complex Community Island County 

96854 Wahiawā No School 
Complex - 
Military 

Mililani/ Wahiawā Oʻahu Honolulu 

96857 Wahiawā No School 
Complex - 
Military 

Mililani/ Wahiawā Oʻahu Honolulu 

96858 Airport - Moanalua Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ 
Moanalua 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96859 Airport - Moanalua Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ 
Moanalua 

Oʻahu Honolulu 

96860 Hickam - Pearl City Moanalua & 
Radford 

Salt Lake/ Foster Village Oʻahu Honolulu 

96861 Hickam - Pearl City No School 
Complex - 
Military 

ʻAiea/ Pearl City Oʻahu Honolulu 

96862 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa No School 
Complex - 
Military 

Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu Honolulu 

96863 Ko'olaupoko Castle Kaʻaʻawa/ Kahaluʻu/ 
Kāneʻohe 

Oʻahu Honolulu 
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Pregnancy Risk Assessment Monitoring System (PRAMS) 

Geography data is collected from the birth certificate. Kauaʻi, Maui and Hawaiʻi Counties are 

oversampled to produce stable county-level estimates. 

Youth Risk Behavior Survey (YRBS) 

State and county data are collected based on the location of the school. Kauaʻi, Maui and 

Hawai’i Counties are oversampled to produce stable county-level estimates. 

Youth Tobacco Survey (YTS) 

Only state-level data is collected. 

Vital Statistics 

Vital Statistics Methodology 

In the Vital Statistics System (birth and death data), the census tract field is used to code the 

State, County, and the Primary Care Service Area dimensions. The zip code field is used to code 

Island, Community, and School Complex. 

 

Because the geography dimensions are based on two different database fields (census tract and 

zip code), counts across their associated geographic areas may vary slightly due to different 

missing data within each record. For example, a record may have data in the zip code field but 

be missing data in the census tract field, or vice versa. 
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Vital Statistics Census Tract Mapping 

Census Tract Primary Care Service Area County 

0001.00 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.02 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.04 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.05 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.06 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.07 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.08 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.09 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.10 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.11 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.12 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0001.14 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0002.00 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0003.00 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0003.01 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0003.02 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0004.00 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0004.01 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0004.02 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0005.00 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0006.00 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0007.00 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0008.00 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0009.00 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0009.01 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0009.02 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

0009.03 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 
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Census Tract Primary Care Service Area County 

0010.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0011.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0012.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0012.01 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0012.02 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0013.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0014.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0015.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0016.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0017.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0018.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0018.01 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0018.02 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0018.03 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0018.04 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0019.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0019.01 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0019.02 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0019.03 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0019.04 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0020.00 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0020.01 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0020.02 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0020.03 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0020.04 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0020.05 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0020.06 Waikīkī - Pālolo Honolulu 

0021.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 
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Census Tract Primary Care Service Area County 

0022.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0022.01 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0022.02 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0023.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0024.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0024.01 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0024.02 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0025.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0026.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0027.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0027.01 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0027.02 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0028.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0029.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0030.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0031.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0031.01 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0031.02 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0032.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0033.00 McCully - Makiki Honolulu 

0034.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0034.03 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0034.04 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0034.05 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0034.06 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0034.07 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0035.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0035.01 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 
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Census Tract Primary Care Service Area County 

0035.02 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0036.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0036.01 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0036.02 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0036.03 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0036.04 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0037.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0038.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0039.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0040.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0041.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0042.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0043.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0044.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0045.00 Ala Moana - Nuʻuanu Honolulu 

0046.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0047.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0048.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0049.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0050.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0051.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0052.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0053.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0054.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0055.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0056.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0057.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0058.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 
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Census Tract Primary Care Service Area County 

0059.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0060.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0061.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0062.00 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0062.01 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0062.02 Downtown - Kalihi Honolulu 

0063.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0063.01 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0063.02 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0064.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0064.01 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0064.02 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0065.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0066.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0067.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0067.01 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0067.02 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0068.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0068.02 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0068.03 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0068.04 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0068.05 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0068.06 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0068.08 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0068.09 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0069.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0070.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0071.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 
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Census Tract Primary Care Service Area County 

0072.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

0073.00 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0073.02 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0073.03 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0074.00 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0075.00 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0075.02 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0075.03 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0075.04 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0075.05 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0075.06 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0077.00 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0077.01 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0077.02 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0078.00 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0078.02 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0078.04 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0078.05 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0078.06 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0078.07 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0078.08 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0078.09 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0078.10 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0078.11 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0080.00 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0080.01 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0080.02 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0080.03 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 
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0080.05 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0080.06 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0080.07 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0081.00 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0082.00 Waipahu Honolulu 

0083.00 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0083.01 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0083.02 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.00 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.01 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.02 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.03 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.04 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.05 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.06 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.07 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.08 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.10 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.11 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0084.12 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0085.00 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0085.02 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 

0086.00 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.03 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.04 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.05 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.06 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.07 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 
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0086.08 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.09 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.10 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.11 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.12 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.13 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.14 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.17 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0086.22 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0087.00 Waipahu Honolulu 

0087.01 Waipahu Honolulu 

0087.02 Waipahu Honolulu 

0087.03 Waipahu Honolulu 

0088.00 Waipahu Honolulu 

0089.00 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.05 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.06 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.07 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.08 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.09 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.12 Waipahu Honolulu 

0089.13 Waipahu Honolulu 

0089.14 Waipahu Honolulu 

0089.15 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.16 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.17 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.18 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.19 Mililani Honolulu 
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0089.20 Waipahu Honolulu 

0089.21 Waipahu Honolulu 

0089.22 Waipahu Honolulu 

0089.23 Waipahu Honolulu 

0089.24 Waipahu Honolulu 

0089.25 Waipahu Honolulu 

0089.26 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.27 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.28 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.29 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.30 Mililani Honolulu 

0089.31 Mililani Honolulu 

0090.00 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0091.00 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0092.00 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0093.00 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0094.00 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0095.00 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0095.01 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0095.02 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0095.03 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0095.04 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0095.05 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0095.07 Wahiawā Honolulu 

0096.00 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0096.01 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0096.03 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0096.04 Waiʻanae Honolulu 
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0096.08 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0097.00 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0097.01 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0097.02 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0097.03 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0097.04 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0098.00 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0098.01 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0098.02 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

0099.00 Waialua Honolulu 

0099.01 Waialua Honolulu 

0099.02 Waialua Honolulu 

0099.04 Waialua Honolulu 

0100.00 Waialua Honolulu 

0101.00 Koʻolauloa Honolulu 

0102.00 Koʻolauloa Honolulu 

0102.01 Koʻolauloa Honolulu 

0102.02 Koʻolauloa Honolulu 

0103.00 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0103.02 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0103.03 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0103.05 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0103.06 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0103.08 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0105.00 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0105.03 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0105.04 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0105.05 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 
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0105.06 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0105.07 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0105.08 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0106.00 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0106.01 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0106.02 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0107.00 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0107.01 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0107.02 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0108.00 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0108.01 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0108.02 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0109.00 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0109.01 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0109.03 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0109.04 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0109.05 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0110.00 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0111.00 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0111.03 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0111.04 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0111.05 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0111.06 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0112.00 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0112.01 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0112.02 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0113.00 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0113.01 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 
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0113.02 Koʻolaupoko Honolulu 

0114.00 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0114.98 Hickam - Pearl City Honolulu 

0115.00 Kapolei - Makakilo Honolulu 

0199.00 Unknown Honolulu 

0201.00 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0202.00 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0202.02 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0203.00 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0204.00 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0205.00 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0206.00 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0207.00 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0207.01 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0207.02 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0208.00 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0208.01 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0208.02 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0209.00 Hilo Hawaiʻi 

0210.00 Puna Hawaiʻi 

0210.01 Puna Hawaiʻi 

0210.02 Puna Hawaiʻi 

0210.03 Puna Hawaiʻi 

0210.05 Puna Hawaiʻi 

0210.10 Puna Hawaiʻi 

0210.11 Puna Hawaiʻi 

0210.13 Puna Hawaiʻi 

0211.00 Puna Hawaiʻi 
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0211.01 Puna Hawaiʻi 

0211.06 Puna Hawaiʻi 

0212.00 Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

0212.02 Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

0213.00 South Kona Hawaiʻi 

0214.00 South Kona Hawaiʻi 

0214.02 South Kona Hawaiʻi 

0215.00 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0215.01 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0215.02 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0215.03 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0215.04 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0215.07 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0215.09 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0216.00 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0216.01 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0216.02 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0216.04 North Kona Hawaiʻi 

0217.00 South Kohala Hawaiʻi 

0217.01 South Kohala Hawaiʻi 

0217.02 South Kohala Hawaiʻi 

0217.04 South Kohala Hawaiʻi 

0218.00 North Kohala Hawaiʻi 

0219.00 Hāmākua Hawaiʻi 

0219.02 Hāmākua Hawaiʻi 

0220.00 Hāmākua Hawaiʻi 

0221.00 Hāmākua Hawaiʻi 

0221.02 Hāmākua Hawaiʻi 
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0299.00 Unknown Hawaiʻi 

0301.00 Hāna Maui 

0302.00 Makawao Maui 

0302.01 Makawao Maui 

0302.02 Makawao Maui 

0303.00 Makawao Maui 

0303.01 Makawao Maui 

0303.02 Makawao Maui 

0303.03 Makawao Maui 

0304.00 Makawao Maui 

0304.01 Makawao Maui 

0304.02 Makawao Maui 

0304.03 Makawao Maui 

0304.04 Makawao Maui 

0305.00 Makawao Maui 

0305.01 Makawao Maui 

0306.00 Wailuku Maui 

0307.00 Wailuku Maui 

0307.01 Wailuku Maui 

0307.02 Wailuku Maui 

0307.03 Wailuku Maui 

0307.05 Wailuku Maui 

0307.06 Wailuku Maui 

0307.07 Wailuku Maui 

0307.08 Wailuku Maui 

0307.09 Wailuku Maui 

0307.10 Wailuku Maui 

0308.00 Wailuku Maui 
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0309.00 Wailuku Maui 

0309.01 Wailuku Maui 

0309.02 Wailuku Maui 

0309.03 Wailuku Maui 

0310.00 Wailuku Maui 

0311.00 Wailuku Maui 

0311.01 Wailuku Maui 

0311.02 Wailuku Maui 

0311.03 Wailuku Maui 

0312.00 Wailuku Maui 

0313.00 Wailuku Maui 

0314.00 Lāhainā Maui 

0314.01 Lāhainā Maui 

0314.02 Lāhainā Maui 

0314.03 Lāhainā Maui 

0314.04 Lāhainā Maui 

0314.05 Lāhainā Maui 

0315.00 Lāhainā Maui 

0315.01 Lāhainā Maui 

0315.02 Lāhainā Maui 

0315.03 Lāhainā Maui 

0316.00 Lānaʻi Maui 

0316.01 Lānaʻi Maui 

0317.00 Molokaʻi Maui 

0318.00 Molokaʻi Maui 

0318.01 Molokaʻi Maui 

0319.00 Wailuku Maui 

0320.00 Lāhainā Maui 
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0399.00 Unknown Maui 

0401.00 Hanalei Kauaʻi 

0401.03 Hanalei Kauaʻi 

0401.04 Hanalei Kauaʻi 

0402.00 Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

0402.01 Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

0402.02 Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

0402.04 Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

0402.05 Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

0403.00 Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

0404.00 Līhuʻe Kauaʻi 

0405.00 Līhuʻe Kauaʻi 

0406.00 Kōloa Kauaʻi 

0406.03 Kōloa Kauaʻi 

0406.04 Kōloa Kauaʻi 

0407.00 Kōloa Kauaʻi 

0408.00 Waimea Kauaʻi 

0409.00 Waimea Kauaʻi 

0410.00 Waimea Kauaʻi 

0411.00 Waimea Kauaʻi 

0412.00 Waimea Kauaʻi 

0499.00 Unknown Kauaʻi 

9400.00 Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

9400.01 Ko'olaupoko Honolulu 

9400.02 Waiʻanae Honolulu 

9800.00 Hawaiʻi Kai - Kaimukī Honolulu 

9802.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

9803.00 ʻEwa - Kalaeloa Honolulu 
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9806.00 Wahiawā Honolulu 

9807.00 Wahiawā Honolulu 

9808.00 Ko'olaupoko Honolulu 

9810.00 Ko'olaupoko Honolulu 

9811.00 Ko'olaupoko Honolulu 

9812.00 Unknown Honolulu 

9813.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 

9814.00 Airport - Moanalua Honolulu 
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96701 ʻAiea ʻAiea/ Pearl City Oʻahu 

96703 Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

96704 Konawaena Kona Hawaiʻi 

96705 Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96706 Campbell Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu 

96707 Kapolei Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu 

96708 Hāna Upcountry/ Hāna Maui 

96709 Kapolei Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu 

96710 Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96712 Waialua N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu 

96713 Hāna Upcountry/ Hāna Maui 

96714 Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

96715 Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96716 Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96717 Kahuku N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu 

96718 Pāhoa Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

96719 Kohala N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96720 Hilo & Waiākea Hilo Hawaiʻi 

96721 Hilo & Waiākea Hilo Hawaiʻi 

96722 Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

96725 Konawaena Kona Hawaiʻi 

96726 Konawaena Kona Hawaiʻi 

96727 Honokaʻa N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96728 Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 
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96729 Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi 

96730 Kahuku N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu 

96731 Kahuku N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu 

96732 Maui Kahului Maui 

96733 Maui Kahului Maui 

96734 Kailua Kailua/ Waimānalo Oʻahu 

96737 Kaʻū Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

96738 Kohala N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96739 Konawaena Kona Hawaiʻi 

96740 Kealakehe Kona Hawaiʻi 

96741 Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96742 Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi 

96743 Kohala N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96744 Castle Kaʻaʻawa/ Kahaluʻu/ Kāneʻohe Oʻahu 

96745 Kealakehe Kona Hawaiʻi 

96746 Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

96747 Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96748 Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi 

96749 Keaʻau Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

96750 Konawaena Kona Hawaiʻi 

96751 Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

96752 Waimea Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96753 Maui Kahului Maui 

96754 Kapaʻa Hanalei/ Kapaʻa Kauaʻi 

96755 Kohala N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 
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96756 Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96757 Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi 

96759 Waipahu Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu 

96760 Keaʻau Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

96761 Lahainaluna Lāhainā/ Wailuku Maui 

96762 Kahuku N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu 

96763 Lānaʻi Lānaʻi Lānaʻi 

96764 Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96765 Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96766 Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96767 Lahainaluna Lāhainā/ Wailuku Maui 

96768 King Kekaulike Upcountry/ Hāna Maui 

96769 Kauaʻi Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96770 Molokaʻi Molokaʻi Molokaʻi 

96771 Pāhoa Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

96772 Kaʻū Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

96773 Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96774 Honokaʻa N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96775 Honokaʻa N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96776 Honokaʻa N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96777 Kaʻū Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

96778 Pāhoa Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

96779 Hāna Upcountry/ Hāna Maui 

96780 Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96781 Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 
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96782 Pearl City ʻAiea/ Pearl City Oʻahu 

96783 Laupāhoehoe N.Hawaiʻi Hawaiʻi 

96784 Maui Kahului Maui 

96785 Pāhoa Puna/ Kaʻū Hawaiʻi 

96786 Leilehua Mililani/ Wahiawā Oʻahu 

96788 Hāna Upcountry/ Hāna Maui 

96789 Mililani Mililani/ Wahiawā Oʻahu 

96790 Hāna Upcountry/ Hāna Maui 

96791 Waialua N.Shore/ Lāʻie Oʻahu 

96792 Waiʻanae & Nanakuli Nanakuli/ Waiʻanae Oʻahu 

96793 Baldwin Lāhainā/ Wailuku Maui 

96795 Kalaheo Kailua/ Waimānalo Oʻahu 

96796 Waimea Līhuʻe-Waimea Kauaʻi 

96797 Waipahu Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu 

96801 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96802 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96803 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96804 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96805 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96806 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96807 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96808 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96809 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96810 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96811 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 
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96812 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96813 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96814 McKinley Ala Moana Oʻahu 

96815 Kaimukī Kaimukī/ Pālolo/ Waikīkī Oʻahu 

96816 Kaimukī Kaimukī/ Pālolo/ Waikīkī Oʻahu 

96817 Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ Moanalua Oʻahu 

96818 Moanalua & Radford Salt Lake/ Foster Village Oʻahu 

96819 Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ Moanalua Oʻahu 

96820 Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ Moanalua Oʻahu 

96821 Kalani Waiʻalae/ Kāhala/ Hawaiʻi Kai Oʻahu 

96822 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96823 McKinley Ala Moana Oʻahu 

96824 Kaiser Waiʻalae/ Kāhala/ Hawaiʻi Kai Oʻahu 

96825 Kaiser Waiʻalae/ Kāhala/ Hawaiʻi Kai Oʻahu 

96826 McKinley Ala Moana Oʻahu 

96827 Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ Moanalua Oʻahu 

96828 McKinley Ala Moana Oʻahu 

96830 Kaimukī Kaimukī/ Pālolo/ Waikīkī Oʻahu 

96835 Kaimukī Kaimukī/ Pālolo/ Waikīkī Oʻahu 

96836 Kaimukī Kaimukī/ Pālolo/ Waikīkī Oʻahu 

96837 Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ Moanalua Oʻahu 

96838 Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ Moanalua Oʻahu 

96839 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 
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96840 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96841 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96842 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96843 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96844 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96846 Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ Moanalua Oʻahu 

96847 McKinley Ala Moana Oʻahu 

96848 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96849 Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ Moanalua Oʻahu 

96850 Roosevelt Mānoa/ Upper Makiki Oʻahu 

96853 Moanalua & Radford Salt Lake/ Foster Village Oʻahu 

96854 No School Complex - Military Mililani/ Wahiawā Oʻahu 

96857 No School Complex - Military Mililani/ Wahiawā Oʻahu 

96858 Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ Moanalua Oʻahu 

96859 Farrington Nuʻuanu/ Kalihi/ Moanalua Oʻahu 

96860 Moanalua & Radford Salt Lake/ Foster Village Oʻahu 

96861 No School Complex - Military ʻAiea/ Pearl City Oʻahu 

96862 No School Complex - Military Waipahu/ Kapolei/ ʻEwa Oʻahu 

96863 Castle Kaʻaʻawa/ Kahaluʻu/ Kāneʻohe Oʻahu 
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